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Rounding Integer Numbers by ComparisonRounding Integer Numbers by Comparison

Round to the nearest thousand above and below, and circle the rounded number
that is closest to the given number.

1 ) 3,355

2 ) 9,333

3 ) 4,118

4 ) 3,662

5 ) 7,745

6 ) 7,173

7 ) 2,593

8 ) 4,581

9 ) 3,896

10 ) 1,218

Round to the nearest thousand above and below, and circle the rounded number
that is closest to the given number.

1 ) 72,616

2 ) 72,451

3 ) 35,233

4 ) 38,496

5 ) 43,859

6 ) 12,291

7 ) 73,549

8 ) 82,242

9 ) 74,899

10 ) 39,573
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Round to the nearest thousand above and below, and circle the rounded number
that is closest to the given number.

1 ) 3,3553,000 4,000

2 ) 9,3339,000 10,000

3 ) 4,1184,000 5,000

4 ) 3,6623,000 4,000

5 ) 7,7457,000 8,000

6 ) 7,1737,000 8,000

7 ) 2,5932,000 3,000

8 ) 4,5814,000 5,000

9 ) 3,8963,000 4,000

10 ) 1,2181,000 2,000

Round to the nearest thousand above and below, and circle the rounded number
that is closest to the given number.

1 ) 72,61672,000 73,000

2 ) 72,45172,000 73,000

3 ) 35,23335,000 36,000

4 ) 38,49638,000 39,000

5 ) 43,85943,000 44,000

6 ) 12,29112,000 13,000

7 ) 73,54973,000 74,000

8 ) 82,24282,000 83,000

9 ) 74,89974,000 75,000

10 ) 39,57339,000 40,000


